
            

ATHLETIC SCHEDULE FOR WEEK OF  04/01- 04/07/2024 
 

 GAME 

TIME 

DEPART 

TIME 

MONDAY 

 04/01 

 

No School 

 

G OUTDOOR TRACK @ Ballston Spa Invite AWAY 9:00am 7:30am 

TUESDAY 

 04/02 

 

No School 

B JV LACROSSE @ Bethlehem 

B V LACROSSE @ Bethlehem 

V BASEBALL @ Queensbury Turf 

G JV SOFTBALL @ Guilderland 

 

G JV LACROSSE vs. Bethlehem-moved to 4/27 

G V LACROSSE vs. Bethlehem moved to 4/27 

JV BASEBALL vs. Queensbury 

G V SOFTBALL vs. Guilderland  

AWAY 

AWAY 

AWAY 

AWAY 

 

HOME 

HOME 

HOME 

HOME 

11:00 

11:00 

12:00 

12:00 

 

11:00 

11:00 

12:00 

12:00 

9:30 

9:40 

9:45 

10:45 

 

CHS 

TURF 

BRF 

CHS 

WEDNESDAY 

 04/03 

 

No School 

 

 

 

V BASEBALL @ Bethlehem 

V SOFTBALL @ Bethlehem 

B V TENNIS @ Bethlehem 

 

JV BASEBALL vs. Bethlehem 

JV SOFTBALL vs. Bethlehem-cancelled  

B JV TENNIS vs. Bethlehem 

AWAY 

AWAY 

AWAY 

 

HOME 

HOME 

HOME 

11:00 

11:00 

11:00 

 

11:00 

11:00 

4:15 

9:30 

9:30 

10:00 

 

CHS 

CHS 

CHS 

THURSDAY 

 04/04 

 

No School 

 

G JV LACROSSE @ Colonie moved to 5/6 

G V LACROSSE @ Colonie 

 

B JV LACROSSE vs. Colonie-moved to 4/5 

B V LACROSSE vs. Colonie 

JV SOFTBALL vs. S. Glens Falls 

V SOFTBALL vs. S. Glens Falls 

B JV LACROSSE vs. Amsterdam 

AWAY 

AWAY 

 

HOME 

HOME 

HOME 

HOME 

HOME 

11:00 

11:00 

 

11:00 

11:00 

11:00 

11:00 

4:30pm 

 

9:30 

 

CHS 

TURF 

BBF 

CHS 

CHS 

FRIDAY 

 04/05 

 

No School 

JV BASEBALL @ Colonie 

JV SOFTBALL @ Colonie 

B JV TENNIS @ Colonie-moved to 4/9 

 

B JV LACROSSE vs. Colonie – Fr 4/4 

V BASEBALL vs. Colonie 

V SOFTBALL vs. Colonie 

B V TENNIS vs. Colonie – moved to 5/9 

AWAY 

AWAY 

AWAY 

 

HOME 

HOME 

HOME 

HOME 

11:00 

11:00 

11:00 

 

2:30 

11:00 

11:00 

11:00 

9:40 

10:00 

3:00 

 

CHS 

CHS 

CHS 

CHS 

SATURDAY 

 04/06 

 

 

 

 

 

 

B & G OUTDOOR TRACK @ Guilderland-Frigid Cup (2 buses) 

 

 

G V LACROSSE vs. Albany Academies 

B V LACROSSE vs. Wahconah 

 

AWAY 

 

 

HOME 

HOME 

10:00am 

 

 

11:00 

1:00 

8:30 

 

 

TURF 

TURF 

 

SUNDAY  

04/07 

 

 

    

 


