MONDAY 04/01				
	COLUMN CONTRACT CONTR		0.00	- 20
	G OUTDOOR TRACK @ Ballston Spa Invite	AWAY	9:00am	7:30am
No School				
ENTEROD A V	D WY 4 GDOGGD O D AV 1		11.00	0.20
ΓUESDAY 04/02	B JV LACROSSE @ Bethlehem B V LACROSSE @ Bethlehem	AWAY AWAY	11:00 11:00	9:30 9:40
04/02	V BASEBALL @ Queensbury Turf	AWAY AWAY	11:00 12:00	9:40 9:45
No School	G JV SOFTBALL @ Guilderland	AWAY	12:00	10:45
	G JV LACROSSE vs. Bethlehem-moved to 4/27	HOME	11:00	CHS
	G V LACROSSE vs. Bethlehem moved to 4/27	HOME	11:00	TURF
	JV BASEBALL vs. Queensbury	HOME	12:00	BRF
WEDNESDAY	G V SOFTBALL vs. Guilderland V BASEBALL @ Bethlehem	HOME	12:00 11:00	9:30
WEDNESDAY 04/03	V SOFTBALL @ Bethlehem	AWAY AWAY	11:00 11:00	9:30 9:30
	B V TENNIS @ Bethlehem	AWAY AWAY	11:00 11:00	10:00
No School				
	JV BASEBALL vs. Bethlehem	HOME	11:00	CHS
	JV SOFTBALL vs. Bethlehem-cancelled	HOME	11:00	CHS
	B JV TENNIS vs. Bethlehem	HOME	4:15	CHS
THURSDAY	G JV LACROSSE @ Colonic moved to 5/6	AWAY	11:00	
04/04	G V LACROSSE @ Colonie	AWAY	11:00	9:30
No School	B JV LACROSSE vs. Colonie-moved to 4/5	HOME	11:00	CHS
	B V LACROSSE vs. Colonie	HOME	11:00	TURF
	JV SOFTBALL vs. S. Glens Falls	HOME	11:00	BBF
	V SOFTBALL vs. S. Glens Falls	HOME	11:00	CHS
FRIDAY	B JV LACROSSE vs. Amsterdam JV BASEBALL @ Colonie	HOME	4:30pm	CHS
04/05	JV SOFTBALL @ Colonie JV SOFTBALL @ Colonie	AWAY AWAY	11:00 11:00	9:40 10:00
01,02	B JV TENNIS @ Colonie moved to 4/9	AWAY	11:00 11:00	3:00
No School	by Throng Colomic-moved to 4/2		11.00	5.00
	B JV LACROSSE vs. Colonie – <mark>Fr 4/4</mark>	HOME	2:30	CHS
	V BASEBALL vs. Colonie	HOME	11:00	CHS
	V SOFTBALL vs. Colonie	HOME	11:00	CHS
SATURDAY	B & G OUTDOOR TRACK @ Guilderland-Frigid Cup (2 buses)	HOME AWAY	11:00 10:00am	8:30
04/06	b & G OO 1 DOOK 1 KACK @ Gunderiand-Frigid Cup (2 buses)	AWAI	10:00am	8:30
	G V LACROSSE vs. Albany Academies	НОМЕ	11:00	TURF
	B V LACROSSE vs. Wahconah	HOME	1:00	TURF
SUNDAY				
04/07				